
ADUKIA GROUP 

Support to Students 

Free Ration 

Marriage Donation 

Activities 

Renovation & Donation for Local Mandir 

Drinking Water Tankers 

Health Camp & Medical Support 

N.N.ISPAT PVT. LTD. 
Palitpur Road, Dewandighi, Burdwan, 

West Bengal 

CSR ACTIVITIES FOR THE YEAR 2023-24 

Induction Furnace Slag 

Pond Development in the nearby villages 

Regd office: 25, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, 4th Floor, Kolkata - 700 013 
Tel: +91 33 2221 7535 / 7536, Fax : +91 33 2211 4567 

N.N. Ispat Pvt. Ltd. 
E-mail : nnispatinfo@aiccasting.com , info@ultramaxtmt.com 

Web: www.ultramaxtmt.Com 

Road maintenance in the nearby villages using 

Water sprinkling in village road 

Total (Rs. In Lakhs) 

Factory : Diwandighi, Palitpur Road, Purba Bardhaman - 713102, West Bengal 
CIN No.: U27109VWB2004PTCO99963 

Local Infrastructure development 
Skil Development 

Drainage system development in the nearby 
villages 
Road side plantation in the nearby villages 

For N. . Ispat Pv LId. 

Director 

2023-24 

(In Rs) 
1.43 

2.10 

6.90 

4.36 

2.40 

3.56 

2.10 
2.52 

0.59 

0.57 

5.56 

5.76 
1.24 

39.09 

UltraMax: 
550D TMT BAR 
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