

N.N. Ispat Pvt. Ltd.

Regd office: 25, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, 4th Floor, Kolkata - 700 013

Tel: +91 33 2221 7535 / 7536, **Fax**: +91 33 2211 4567 **E-mail**: nnispatinfo@aiccasting.com , info@ultramaxtmt.com

Web: www.ultramaxtmt.com

Factory: Diwandighi, Palitpur Road, Purba Bardhaman - 713102, West Bengal

CIN No.: U27109WB2004PTC099963

N.N.ISPAT PVT. LTD. Palitpur Road, Dewandighi, Burdwan, West Bengal

CSR ACTIVITIES FOR THE YEAR 2023-24

Activities	2023-24
	(In Rs)
Renovation & Donation for Local Mandir	1.43
Support to Students	2.10
Free Ration	6.90
Drinking Water Tankers	4.36
Marriage Donation	2.40
Health Camp & Medical Support	3.56
Pond Development in the nearby villages	2.10
Road maintenance in the nearby villages using Induction Furnace Slag	2.52
Drainage system development in the nearby villages	0.59
Road side plantation in the nearby villages	0.57
Water sprinkling in village road	5.56
Local Infrastructure development	5.76
Skill Development	1.24
Total (Rs. In Lakhs)	39.09



